
Name Board Applied To First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Shagufta F Hakeem Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Shagufta Hakeem 27502 108 Kellerhis Dr Apex NC Mobile: (919) 931-5089 Mobile: (919) 931-5089 shaguftahakeem@pm.me Asian Female
Nathaniel C Drum Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Nathaniel Drum 27612 4004 Grand Manor Court Raleigh NC Home: (828) 234-4485 Business: (919) 792-4712 nathaniel.drum@alumni.wfu.edu Caucasian Male
Dawn E Ronco Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Dawn Ronco 27615 7908 Wood Cove Court Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 413-2411 Home: (919) 413-2411 dawneronco@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Guy W Badgett Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Guy Badgett 27526 3405 Laura Ashley Cir Fuquay Varina NC Mobile: (919) 520-5093 Mobile: (919) 520-5093 guy.badgett@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Willie Sanders Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Willie Sanders 27545 508 Laurens Way Knightdale NC Home: (919) 599-0658 Home: (919) 217-4740 wasanders52@gmail.com African American Female
Stephanie V Hill Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Stephanie Hill 27502 1134 Kissena Lane Apex NC Home: (919) 770-8877 Home: (919) 770-8877 stephaniev.hill@gmail.com African American Female
PENNY E LONG Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee PENNY LONG 27609 5937 Wintergreen Dr Raleigh NC Home: (919) 645-7502 Home: (919) 645-7502 pennylong117@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Timothy Guthrie Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Timothy Guthrie 27539 334 Leland Crest Dr Apex NC Mobile: (919) 638-6855 Mobile: (919) 638-6855 guthrie759@gmail.com African American Male
William Lamb Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee William Lamb 27605 415 Calvin Road Raleigh NC Home: (919) 819-3338 Home: (919) 819-3338 william.e.lamb@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Juliana C Eike Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Juliana Eike 27610 2033 Cartier Ruby Ln Raleigh NC Home: (910) 274-5736 Home: (910) 274-5736 jceike@outlook.com Caucasian Female
Vanessa Funderburk Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Vanessa Funderburk 27604 4732 Royal Troon Drive Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 271-9994 Business: (919) 623-2265 vanessa.funderburk@wake.gov African American Female
Vanessa Buchanan Funderburk Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee Vanessa Funderburk 27604 4732 Royal Troon Drive Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 271-9994 Business: (919) 623-2265 vfunderburk48@att.net African American Female
PENNY E LONG Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee PENNY LONG 27609 5937 Wintergreen Dr Raleigh NC Home: (919) 645-7502 Home: (919) 645-7502 pennylong117@gmail.com Caucasian Female
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